

Am Altmarkt 12 08523 Plauen VR 60674 Steuer-Nr. 223/143/09131

We would like to receive more information about membership / Licensee in the Central German Association NARVA e.V.:

As:

□ Legal entity (..."The NARVA Trademark Association e.V. is an association of German manufacturers who manufacture their products in accordance with international quality standards and offer professional lighting solutions for their customers. "...) or

 $\hfill\square$ Licensee or

□ Private Person

1. For legal entities:

Company:
Name of contact person:
Phone:
Email:
Website:
Adress:
Business activity:
Commercial Register entry:
Today's production of goods:
We are interested in using the brand NARVA for following products and applications:

 \Box Please send us the statute and the directive for membership fee.

The Central German trademark Association Narva e.v. underlines that, only for the purpose of member administration and support the above data are stored, processed and used.

I agree with the use of my data.

2. For licensees:

Company:
Name of contact person:
Phone:
Email:
Website:
Adress:
Business activity:
Commercial Register entry:
Today's production of goods:
We are interested in using the brand NARVA for following products and applications:

 \Box Please send us the statute and the directive for membership fee.

The Central German trademark Association Narva e.V. underlines that, only for the purpose of member administration and support the above data are stored, processed and used.

I agree with the use of my data.

3. For private persons:

ame:	
dress:	
hone:	
mail:	
eason for request:	

 \Box Please send me the statute and the directive for membership fee.

The Central German trademark Association Narva e.V. underlines that, only for the purpose of member administration and support the above data are stored, processed and used.

I agree with the use of my data.